
Regular-Preferred By Armband

AKC 2023 Agility Invitational

Orlando, FL

Cumulative Score Report After 2 Rounds
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Arm# Total Round1Name Handler Breed

REG-PREF

Round2

Yards SCT: 48145 Yards SCT: 68171R1 R2:

20004011 100 27.75262.167 Fortune Jada Sawhney Papillon9  100 34.415 

20004100 100 27.53664.280 Zoom Antonia Rotelle Cavalier King Charles Spaniel12  100 36.744 

004101 0 0.0000.000 Skyy Ginger Robertson Cesky Terrier150  0 0.000 

20004102 100 31.86172.260 Gabi Cindy Ponyah Yorkshire Terrier29  100 40.399 

19504103 95 30.77067.207 Stunner Daneen Fox Papillon78  100 36.437 

19004104 100 28.07166.863 Muncie Kris Huett Havanese109  90 38.792 

20004106 100 30.17773.323 Marcie Camille Fowler Pembroke Welsh Corgi32  100 43.146 

20004107 100 42.50589.328 Bacc Pam Metzger Chinese Crested56  100 46.823 

20004108 100 38.59595.322 Teddy Suzanne Bauman Chihuahua64  100 56.727 

2304109 0 0.00087.993 Rhiannon Julie Culhane Russian Toy149  23 87.993 

20004110 100 43.800101.497 Asher Tamara Lazarus Scottish Terrier66  100 57.697 

19504111 100 34.95877.485 Ocho Ava Gardner Swedish Vallhund88  95 42.527 

19204112 92 49.813114.802 LittleMan Priscilla Hill-Wampler Sealyham Terrier107  100 64.989 

19004113 95 44.96599.039 Kismet Kat Baumler Pomeranian115  95 54.074 

20004115 100 47.579107.585 Willow Christine Ponzo Dachshund70  100 60.006 

10004117 100 37.85937.859 Mavis Karen Groth Russell Terrier139  0 0.000 

19504118 100 34.87693.638 Luc Cherry Windlinger Maltese101  95 58.762 

20004119 100 37.84592.106 Logun Bob Hodge Norwich Terrier61  100 54.261 

18504121 90 43.18294.452 Gwennie Lynne Wickens West Highland White Terrier124  95 51.270 

20004123 100 30.59968.298 Kailani Jennifer Crisman American Eskimo Dog20  100 37.699 

19504125 100 34.00975.936 Charlie Janed Tucker Silky Terrier86  95 41.927 

20004126 100 39.12191.523 Batman Betsy Bracas Shih Tzu60  100 52.402 

18504127 100 30.30084.037 Lyra Daneen Fox Toy Fox Terrier121  85 53.737 

17308128 95 47.293119.517 Noah Malari Howell Shih Tzu131  78 72.224 

19508130 95 31.72072.356 Murphy Gavin Casey Poodle82  100 40.636 

20008131 100 29.35470.181 Pickles Pat Speas Scottish Terrier25  100 40.827 

19008133 100 29.75181.630 Dazzle Lee Kusek Papillon112  90 51.879 

20008134 100 25.36056.920 Purchase Carol Kelly Papillon2 2 100 31.5601

20008135 100 26.90065.512 Kya Barb Avila Lowchen15  100 38.612 

20008136 100 47.296101.755 Drummer Paula Scott Affenpinscher67  100 54.459 

19508137 100 33.15874.348 Stella Deb Wigal Beagle84  95 41.190 

19008138 90 41.45091.970 Shimmy Priscilla Hill-Wampler Sealyham Terrier113  100 50.520 

19008139 100 27.51561.937 Pip Beth Mathews-Bradshaw Manchester Terrier108  90 34.422 

10008140 0 0.00035.652 Merlin Andrea Samuels Pomeranian137  100 35.652 

9508141 0 0.00061.553 Boku John Yamasaki Bichon Frise147  95 61.553 

19508142 100 36.24574.906 Jagger Vicki Flanery West Highland White Terrier85  95 38.661 

20008143 100 26.61260.418 Woody-Wolf Renee Marley Pomeranian6  100 33.806 

20008144 100 31.45371.497 Polly Nicholas Carleton Shih Tzu28  100 40.044 

19508145 95 41.80991.181 Dexter Robin Murtha Sealyham Terrier99  100 49.372 

20008146 100 27.88968.838 Gigolo Mary Alice Doyle Toy Fox Terrier22  100 40.949 

10008147 100 31.09731.097 Sharkey Deidra Long Poodle135  0 0.000 

20008148 100 32.97478.089 Lexi Carolyn Tolson Cairn Terrier39  100 45.115 

20008149 100 40.85682.431 Merge Sally Slade Pembroke Welsh Corgi50  100 41.575 

10008150 100 34.71734.717 CrackerJack Kathy Roberts Cardigan Welsh Corgi136  0 0.000 

19508151 95 40.42986.959 Gibson Helene Wood West Highland White Terrier97  100 46.530 

19508153 95 29.74066.451 Gidgie Janice Bourell-Casey Poodle76  100 36.711 

20008154 100 47.215105.977 Tansey Melanie Bryson Norwich Terrier69  100 58.762 
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19508155 100 38.30784.496 Jackie Mary Valentine Russell Terrier95  95 46.189 

19008156 90 46.11194.878 Rhythm Kristy Loman Chiodo Havanese114  100 48.767 

20008157 100 33.94179.938 Milo Kathleen Vogel All American Dog45  100 45.997 

19508159 100 30.12576.351 Remy Alice Williams Australian Terrier87  95 46.226 

20008160 100 45.760111.030 Kirby Christina Coudret Brussels Griffon71  100 65.270 

20008161 100 41.80293.324 Oliver Alison Gold Shih Tzu62  100 51.522 

10008162 0 0.00049.322 Wiley Regina Delahunt Silky Terrier143  100 49.322 

20008163 100 41.09593.424 cooper deborah marke Yorkshire Terrier63  100 52.329 

19508165 100 30.96372.982 Spangle Shell Lewis Russell Terrier83  95 42.019 

20008166 100 47.397104.955 Ella-Rue Jamie Kreps Bottoms French Bulldog68  100 57.558 

20008168 100 35.05577.655 Carmen Emilie Camilleri Norwich Terrier37  100 42.600 

19508169 95 32.35968.709 Keko Jennifer Crisman American Eskimo Dog79  100 36.350 

20008170 100 35.42581.307 Rocky Jenny Cuccinello Maltese47  100 45.882 

19508171 100 28.97363.301 Bonus Antonia Rotelle Cavalier King Charles Spaniel73  95 34.328 

20008172 100 30.24769.822 Josie Carrie Ruhde Cardigan Welsh Corgi23  100 39.575 

19508173 100 43.599102.974 Ivy Jennifer Walker Chihuahua106  95 59.375 

19508174 95 45.46891.980 Blu Catherine Williams Affenpinscher100  100 46.512 

20008175 100 33.76079.811 Kanji Kim McIntyre Lancashire Heeler43  100 46.051 

19508176 100 34.39183.738 Cami Joan Gallagher Biewer Terrier94  95 49.347 

19508177 95 44.11097.637 Mr Ping Judith Bell Shih Tzu103  100 53.527 

18508179 95 38.94376.869 Jetta Sheryl Meyer Schipperke120  90 37.926 

19508180 95 37.60984.773 Rio Debra Jaspers Silky Terrier96  100 47.164 

19508181 100 42.60187.456 Snooker Lisa Ann Koenigs Pomeranian98  95 44.855 

19008182 100 35.47678.260 Chips Sandy Fisher Biewer Terrier111  90 42.784 

20008183 100 35.35278.301 Chase Robin Hutson Yorkshire Terrier40  100 42.949 

20008184 100 35.42379.201 Zhora Amanda Lowery Swedish Vallhund42  100 43.778 

20008185 100 33.74875.894 Winston Tina Crumpler Boston Terrier36  100 42.146 

20008186 100 27.75459.967 Maverick Sally Slade Pembroke Welsh Corgi3  100 32.2133

19508187 100 33.31777.916 Twixie Tara Faye Brussels Griffon89  95 44.599 

20008188 100 29.09065.900 Indie Vanessa Manzi Miniature Pinscher16  100 36.810 

18508189 100 36.14098.219 Chatter Ann Newsted Border Terrier125  85 62.079 

20008191 100 27.50262.612 Dart Antonia Rotelle Cavalier King Charles Spaniel10  100 35.110 

19508192 100 31.40671.615 Trip Debra Shigematsu Chinese Crested81  95 40.209 

20008193 100 34.34379.161 Evan! Sharon McDonald Dachshund41  100 44.818 

20008194 100 26.35760.018 Kit Kat Lindsey Barrows Papillon4 4 100 33.661 

10008195 100 36.49136.491 Maev Brigitte Campanaro Swedish Vallhund138  0 0.000 

19508197 100 32.00478.831 Falkor Myra Coe-Hixson Brussels Griffon90  95 46.827 

20008198 100 31.01673.376 Zatanna Marianne Melucci Scottish Terrier33  100 42.360 

20008199 100 29.01865.178 Enya Malari Howell Silky Terrier14  100 36.160 

20008200 100 28.79864.995 Bexar Cherry Windlinger Havanese13  100 36.197 

19508201 100 38.63296.384 Mandy Blair Kelly Norwich Terrier102  95 57.752 

20008202 100 31.70272.314 Zoot Brenda Landis Chihuahua30  100 40.612 

18908203 94 50.671112.473 Bob Hope Elissa O’Sullivan Chihuahua118  95 61.802 

18508205 100 32.26286.289 Ace Leslie Sprick Havanese123  85 54.027 

19508206 95 46.101100.839 Rebel Michele Morlang Brussels Griffon105  100 54.738 

19508207 100 30.11364.229 Ozzie Judy Roback Pembroke Welsh Corgi74  95 34.116 

18508208 100 43.624100.916 Maraschino Dale Martins Norwich Terrier126  85 57.292 

20008209 100 30.74067.583 Vera Deb Wigal Beagle18  100 36.843 

16008210 60 47.36489.687 Lucille Stephanie Capkovic Cesky Terrier133  100 42.323 

19008211 95 48.544108.032 Arlington Jody Brinley Russell Terrier117  95 59.488 

20008212 100 30.64768.565 Jonny Quest Leslie Restifo Cardigan Welsh Corgi21  100 37.918 

10008214 0 0.00060.446 Snap Paula Scott Affenpinscher145  100 60.446 

20008215 100 45.52297.568 Hendrix Shelley Marvin West Highland White Terrier65  100 52.046 

20008216 100 33.51177.742 Cotton Cand Sari Bankson Bichon Frise38  100 44.231 

9508217 0 0.00060.682 Rayna Jamie Novotny Russian Toy146  95 60.682 
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17108218 71 56.112118.919 Nikki Lisa Meyer Biewer Terrier132  100 62.807 

20008219 100 32.43871.147 Toby Robin Hutson Yorkshire Terrier26  100 38.709 

20008220 100 24.35356.058 Dot Antonia Rotelle Cavalier King Charles Spaniel1 1 100 31.7052

20008221 100 26.60861.535 Maeve Deborah Scheel Papillon8  100 34.927 

17908222 79 55.911115.225 Geni Julie Culhane Russian Toy128  100 59.314 

17408224 74 55.911114.649 Benny Melanie Bryson Norwich Terrier130  100 58.738 

19508225 100 36.16279.070 Stone Melissa Torgerson Lhasa Apso91  95 42.908 

20008226 100 37.21183.561 Bella Joanne Leonard Dachshund52  100 46.350 

20008227 100 39.54990.996 Taavi Cheryl Holman, DVM Russian Toy59  100 51.447 

17508228 100 37.043104.480 Wally Jeanette Ivie Toy Fox Terrier129  75 67.437 

20008229 100 28.57571.150 Saga Madison LeRoy Swedish Vallhund27  100 42.575 

19508231 100 32.05981.302 Roscoe Susan McFarlane Bichon Frise92  95 49.243 

20008233 100 35.23681.832 Sassy Tamara Lazarus Scottish Terrier48  100 46.596 

19508234 100 33.85782.926 Mackenzie Regina Delahunt Silky Terrier93  95 49.069 

20008235 100 28.10663.719 Dart Kathy Hightshoe Papillon11  100 35.613 

18508236 85 31.39173.492 Bully-Dozer Jamie Kreps Bottoms French Bulldog119  100 42.101 

20008237 100 32.54473.195 Desmond Bridget M. Kennedy Chihuahua31  100 40.651 

20008238 100 26.03760.327 Epi Terri Wyman Miniature American Shepherd5 3 100 34.290 

20008239 100 35.51679.820 Lt Tim Verrelli Scottish Terrier44  100 44.304 

20008240 100 35.68980.818 Hoover Diane Kaplan Pug46  100 45.129 

10008241 0 0.00045.284 Marvel Joseph Mullins Dachshund142  100 45.284 

20008242 100 31.18774.520 Winnie Kevin Bottoms Boston Terrier34  100 43.333 

19008244 90 36.22575.945 Tommy Marian Your Pembroke Welsh Corgi110  100 39.720 

20008245 100 33.29875.223 Blaze Robin Hutson Yorkshire Terrier35  100 41.925 

20008246 100 37.86085.940 Teddy Kim McIntyre Lancashire Heeler55  100 48.080 

18008247 95 39.24187.564 Victor Betty Cuzzolino Toy Fox Terrier127  85 48.323 

20008248 100 36.83983.347 Pepper Sherry Bohman Toy Fox Terrier51  100 46.508 

10008249 0 0.00053.599 Ari Jeannie Luntz West Highland White Terrier144  100 53.599 

20008250 100 30.19269.953 Kami Kat Baumler Pomeranian24  100 39.761 

10008251 0 0.00042.115 Pip David Flanery West Highland White Terrier141  100 42.115 

10008252 100 39.67439.674 Jack-Jack Pauline Ryan Coton de Tulear140  0 0.000 

20008254 100 27.46560.731 Ripple Dan Haddy Boston Terrier7  100 33.2664

19508255 95 32.21669.603 Exit Sally Slade Pembroke Welsh Corgi80  100 37.387 

008256 0 0.0000.000 Delta Ginger Robertson Cesky Terrier151  0 0.000 

19508258 100 39.27798.015 Mint Maxine Brinker Dachshund104  95 58.738 

20008259 100 38.96990.437 Violett Caryl Baxter Pug58  100 51.468 

19008260 100 36.551104.243 Pippa! Gail Schwartz Border Terrier116  90 67.692 

19508261 100 29.44467.123 Sir Berklee Kristelle Draper Russell Terrier77  95 37.679 

20008262 100 35.29281.912 Cody Rachel Kepczynski Coton de Tulear49  100 46.620 

3808264 38 67.85267.852 Misty Wendy Niemann Shih Tzu148  0 0.000 

18508265 100 29.05784.609 Dewey Sandy Fisher Havanese122  85 55.552 

20008266 100 29.92766.551 Meiko Malari Howell French Bulldog17  100 36.624 

20008267 100 40.59990.080 Raycer! Sharon McDonald Dachshund57  100 49.481 

10008268 100 30.82930.829 XLightning Michael Chester Cairn Terrier134  0 0.000 

19508269 100 28.88164.696 Spirit Antonia Rotelle Cavalier King Charles Spaniel75  95 35.815 

20008271 100 30.96168.261 Sushi Trevor Smith French Bulldog19  100 37.300 

20008272 100 35.39685.059 Yodee Annette Cioffi-Parker Toy Fox Terrier54  100 49.663 

20008273 100 36.97483.674 Jacie Joan Gallagher Coton de Tulear53  100 46.700 

19508274 100 26.89863.057 Bowie Cherry Windlinger Havanese72  95 36.159 

12

Arm# Total Round1Name Handler Breed

REG-PREF

Round2

Yards SCT: 45145 Yards SCT: 63171R1 R2:

18008275 90 31.64172.808 Zeus Robert Gale Staffordshire Bull Terrier95  90 41.167 

19508276 100 38.46386.679 Simone Alexandra Davis Puli68  95 48.216 

20008277 100 30.72768.894 Maggie Jay Davis Border Terrier24  100 38.167 
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10008278 0 0.00046.404 Seal Karin Kinnan Miniature Schnauzer109  100 46.404 

18508279 90 42.16693.999 Nutella Jill Roberts Basset Hound91  95 51.833 

10008281 100 33.76533.765 Tate Jennifer Graves Italian Greyhound108  0 0.000 

20008282 100 32.75481.329 Coco Kathy Bennett Xoloitzcuintli35  100 48.575 

18508283 100 29.40177.334 Dino Don Roback Lowchen88  85 47.933 

15008284 55 55.090109.728 Chase Kim Kesselring Sussex Spaniel102  95 54.638 

20008287 100 40.31695.029 Ray Jill Chodelka Pug44  100 54.713 

19508288 95 35.67069.435 Phoebe Lori Napoli Lakeland Terrier62  100 33.765 

19508290 100 37.10387.978 Milo Kim Fleming French Bulldog69  95 50.875 

18508291 100 35.55276.725 Stella Lucy Hayes Bulldog87  85 41.173 

18508293 90 28.96662.762 Kal-El Patti Gagnon Shetland Sheepdog85  95 33.796 

20008294 100 31.79772.727 Asti Alyssia Black Smooth Fox Terrier29  100 40.930 

19508295 100 25.12457.685 Zumba Jennifer Masterson Rat Terrier51  95 32.561 

9008296 0 0.00057.123 Bingley Denise Fitzgerald English Toy Spaniel115  90 57.123 

20008297 100 29.94265.659 Preston Deb Wigal Beagle19  100 35.717 

9108298 52 61.557137.501 Billy April Paulman Bulldog112  39 75.944 

20008299 100 32.80773.320 Addi Donna Rager Miniature American Shepherd30  100 40.513 

20008300 100 25.97757.524 Tinkerbell Tim Pinneri English Cocker Spaniel2  100 31.5472

19512026 100 29.85372.965 Aksel Ava Rawlings Miniature Schnauzer64  95 43.112 

19512302 100 30.03071.423 Lois Lane Mark Giles Shiba Inu63  95 41.393 

19012303 100 36.35784.485 Blue Pearl JoAnn Burtness Bedlington Terrier81  90 48.128 

20012304 100 27.56661.891 Venture Jean Lavalley Shetland Sheepdog9  100 34.325 

20012305 100 27.89061.405 Katmai Glenn Rawsky American Eskimo Dog8  100 33.515 

20012306 100 36.64793.491 Sienna Megan Dommer Bichon Frise42  100 56.844 

20012307 100 26.70158.880 Prix Beth Mathews-Bradshaw Manchester Terrier4  100 32.1794

19512308 100 24.06854.553 Pivot Maureen Waldron English Cocker Spaniel48 1 95 30.485 

20012309 100 27.21059.942 Ty Cathi Winkles Poodle5  100 32.732 

20012311 100 36.64076.815 Zaki Karin Kinnan Miniature Schnauzer33  100 40.175 

18512312 95 41.85684.311 Tardi Ron Avila Lowchen89  90 42.455 

14112313 100 40.446111.585 Alice Megan Esherick Petit Basset Griffon Vendeen104  41 71.139 

19012314 90 39.75692.066 Lewis Jacqui carrington Parson Russell Terrier84  100 52.310 

19012315 100 25.13860.472 Wendy Julia Ashley English Cocker Spaniel74  90 35.334 

18512316 90 32.05770.284 Jester Jill Chodelka Pug86  95 38.227 

20012317 100 25.11756.311 Madeleine Pam Vojtas Pyrenean Shepherd1  100 31.1941

19512320 100 38.83092.203 Maggie Kaye Kirk Miniature Schnauzer71  95 53.373 

19512321 95 29.89065.908 Beetle Gill Chapman Staffordshire Bull Terrier61  100 36.018 

17912322 100 45.037110.896 Beamer Mary Oppermann Border Terrier98  79 65.859 

10012324 100 26.65126.651 Vette Judith Kolva English Cocker Spaniel106  0 0.000 

19512325 100 27.01260.546 Logan Richard Nagel Parson Russell Terrier53  95 33.534 

012326 0 0.0000.000 Hamish Vicki Flanery Cairn Terrier117  0 0.000 

20012327 100 26.94462.274 Hustle Diane Durfee Poodle12  100 35.330 

20012328 100 29.70467.149 Sophie Emily Burrier Shetland Sheepdog21  100 37.445 

19512329 95 26.84159.368 BB Denise Visco Smooth Fox Terrier52  100 32.527 

18012331 100 28.70466.707 Brax Joe Punzalan Smooth Fox Terrier92  80 38.003 

19012332 100 27.01258.727 Tate Jessica Reddmann Border Terrier73  90 31.715 

19512333 100 31.80178.347 Phia Pam Brownlee Schapendoes66  95 46.546 

17512334 100 27.44473.636 Kanan Ursula Lehman Beagle99  75 46.192 

9512335 0 0.00048.926 Boomer Kevin Fitzgerald English Toy Spaniel110  95 48.926 

20012336 100 29.40066.046 Rey Margaret Gorcyca Cocker Spaniel20  100 36.646 

20012337 100 34.31782.508 Bessie Cheryl Short Nederlandse Kooikerhondje37  100 48.191 

19012338 100 37.85986.167 Boo Weekly Patty Wiedeman Chinese Crested82  90 48.308 

20012339 100 27.37862.253 Flit Sarah Dushane All American Dog11  100 34.875 

20012340 100 39.50086.566 Brio Norma Guerin Welsh Terrier41  100 47.066 

18012341 90 33.45585.000 Rogue Jeanne King Mudi96  90 51.545 

19512342 100 26.58763.830 Jordan Jennifer Graves Italian Greyhound57  95 37.243 
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19012343 100 26.41864.975 Breaker Susan Hartman Cocker Spaniel76  90 38.557 

20012345 100 27.85363.969 Spiffy Stacy Price Boston Terrier13  100 36.116 

18012346 85 34.57769.124 BaySea Vivian Hudson Cocker Spaniel93  95 34.547 

13612347 46 58.049119.177 Ginny Megan Esherick Petit Basset Griffon Vendeen105  90 61.128 

19512348 100 43.454101.961 Zipper Marion Johnson Schipperke72  95 58.507 

20012349 100 33.93268.836 Moo Bonnie Henderson Danish-Swedish Farmdog23  100 34.904 

17012350 80 42.94389.736 Bindi Ingrid Knorr Alaskan Klee Kai101  90 46.793 

20012351 100 39.42786.542 DD Deb Wigal Beagle40  100 47.115 

20012352 100 32.14871.572 Roulette Yvonne Mancino Miniature American Shepherd28  100 39.424 

20012353 100 28.59665.581 Cricket Danika Bannash Danish-Swedish Farmdog17  100 36.985 

20012354 100 29.02264.733 Shelby Rae Melissa Liebhardt Rat Terrier15  100 35.711 

10012355 100 32.87332.873 Diamond Mark Giles Shiba Inu107  0 0.000 

20012356 100 33.01374.787 Valkyrie JoAnn Burtness Bedlington Terrier32  100 41.774 

20012357 100 28.99063.986 LuLu David Frasca Miniature Schnauzer14  100 34.996 

19512358 100 25.08960.953 Kiva Glenn Rawsky American Eskimo Dog54  95 35.864 

20012359 100 32.13073.818 Shelby Donna Rager Miniature American Shepherd31  100 41.688 

6112360 61 58.57358.573 Juicy Cindi Capobres Portuguese Podengo Pequeno116  0 0.000 

19512361 95 45.44291.573 Brandy Renee Morris French Bulldog70  100 46.131 

19512362 100 36.41084.918 Jake Michelle McMillan Pug67  95 48.508 

19512363 95 28.62265.625 Abby Jeanne Baker All American Dog60  100 37.003 

20012364 100 29.31669.709 IKE Mary Modroo Boston Terrier26  100 40.393 

20012365 100 36.76984.806 Burst Pam Metzger Chinese Crested39  100 48.037 

20012366 100 27.61761.220 Savu Jessica Fanslau Spanish Water Dog7  100 33.603 

19012367 100 30.00573.486 Lewis Don Roback Lowchen79  90 43.481 

20012368 100 34.87281.607 Beyda John Shelley Border Terrier36  100 46.735 

19512369 100 24.58357.184 Ripple Debby Wheeler Smooth Fox Terrier49 2 95 32.601 

19512370 100 33.32573.386 Captain Jack Jennifer Bauder-Heidt Staffordshire Bull Terrier65  95 40.061 

19512371 100 25.03657.511 Tyra Banks Patricia Engleman Xoloitzcuintli50  95 32.475 

20012372 100 27.32160.547 Dusty Sonja Davis All American Dog6  100 33.226 

20012373 100 27.28964.768 Johnny Robin Taylor Rat Terrier16  100 37.479 

19512374 100 28.07363.489 Spice Natasha Kersjes Miniature Schnauzer56  95 35.416 

20012375 100 38.38884.325 Birdie Mary Oppermann Staffordshire Bull Terrier38  100 45.937 

20012376 100 42.91496.672 Pippi Dotti Cornelius Tibetan Terrier45  100 53.758 

19512377 100 27.74161.369 Porsche Judith Kolva English Cocker Spaniel55  95 33.628 

19512378 95 29.19365.164 Dottie Jennifer Giacchi Danish-Swedish Farmdog59  100 35.971 

20012380 100 27.28362.020 Dot D Kala Sizemore Cocker Spaniel10  100 34.737 

17512381 75 41.79975.675 Mazer Gayle Capen Rat Terrier100  100 33.876 

19012383 100 28.23366.334 Zoey Denise Schneider American Eskimo Dog77  90 38.101 

20012384 100 45.79896.854 Charlotte Kathryn Vretas Wire Fox Terrier46  100 51.056 

19012385 90 29.63162.895 Phantom Mary Youngblood Smooth Fox Terrier75  100 33.264 

20012386 100 28.85465.595 Schooner Elissa O'Sullivan Staffordshire Bull Terrier18  100 36.741 

20012387 100 43.59698.908 Tiki Kris Read Wire Fox Terrier47  100 55.312 

19012389 90 43.68590.053 Bree Cheryl Short Nederlandse Kooikerhondje83  100 46.368 

19012390 100 24.94368.595 Stoked Kirsten Johnson Parson Russell Terrier78 3 90 43.652 

20012391 100 35.67878.899 Eva Patricia Anthony Swedish Vallhund34  100 43.221 

9012392 90 36.15436.154 Jocko Christine Frank Parson Russell Terrier114  0 0.000 

19012393 95 34.38477.551 B Priscilla Hill-Wampler Sealyham Terrier80  95 43.167 

20012394 100 43.45294.250 Ruby Cheryl Domato American Eskimo Dog43  100 50.798 

15012395 78 49.471119.258 Duran Kimberly Christian American Hairless Terrier103  72 69.787 

20012396 100 31.69570.002 Dooly Lisa Maloney Russell Terrier27  100 38.307 

20012397 100 30.15567.826 Spice Megan Esherick Petit Basset Griffon Vendeen22  100 37.671 

9012398 90 31.93031.930 Badger Lee Files Swedish Vallhund113  0 0.000 

18012399 90 32.21369.785 Spark Peggy Weigle Parson Russell Terrier94  90 37.572 

19512400 100 25.01465.037 Joy Lisa Stoddard Shetland Sheepdog58 4 95 40.023 

9512401 0 0.00057.364 Tonka Cynthia Little German Spitz111  95 57.364 
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20012402 100 25.73557.884 Dodge Antonia Rotelle Cavalier King Charles Spaniel3  100 32.1493

18512403 100 33.43389.182 Bocci Marion Johnson Schipperke90  85 55.749 

18012404 95 43.487100.325 Belle Denise Visco Welsh Terrier97  85 56.838 

20012405 100 31.10868.978 Pink Deb Wigal Beagle25  100 37.870 

16

Arm# Total Round1Name Handler Breed

REG-PREF

Round2

Yards SCT: 43149 Yards SCT: 61174R1 R2:

10012406 100 40.87740.877 Scone Alan Muldawer Whippet106  0 0.000 

19512407 95 29.03866.340 Jackie Sandy Kott Portuguese Water Dog56  100 37.302 

18412408 92 44.807107.351 Jessie Kathleen Jones Field Spaniel92  92 62.544 

19512410 95 38.28976.494 Cayenne Jan Brunner Brittany66  100 38.205 

17512411 100 29.89880.384 Monkey Kent Tsurumaru Lagotto Romagnolo96  75 50.486 

9512412 95 33.60033.600 J-Ski Judy Roback Icelandic Sheepdog108  0 0.000 

18712413 87 44.75396.764 Rubina Virginia Holst Kromfohrlander87  100 52.011 

20012415 100 32.99376.364 Jessie Lisa Clagett Soft Coated Wheaten Terrier34  100 43.371 

19512416 100 30.71774.845 KAZE Liz Dzubay Shiba Inu64  95 44.128 

20012418 100 41.04188.489 Canon Aimee Schilling Keeshond44  100 47.448 

20012419 100 26.60064.387 Dany Kathie Ogden Pumi12  100 37.787 

20012420 100 32.55878.893 Paige Flora Steffan All American Dog37  100 46.335 

7612422 76 51.70651.706 Kuru Denise Vertrees Basenji110  0 0.000 

20012423 100 40.72098.480 Tempe Cindy Murray Pyrenean Shepherd47  100 57.760 

19012424 100 40.133101.014 Stella Julie Carlson Bull Terrier86  90 60.881 

10012425 100 40.27540.275 Cherry Brandy Lawrence Alaskan Klee Kai105  0 0.000 

016055 0 0.0000.000 Dera Mia Federico Border Collie112  0 0.000 

20016426 100 34.70476.718 Emma Susan Martin-Marquez Icelandic Sheepdog35  100 42.014 

18016429 80 41.51377.042 Fern Jenny Kroll English Springer Spaniel93  100 35.529 

20016430 100 33.08574.580 Jake Vickie Upton American Hairless Terrier31  100 41.495 

9516431 95 25.67325.673 Fiver Kelsey Tipton Working Kelpie107  0 0.000 

10016432 0 0.00039.284 Patch Amy Okrasinski Catahoula Leopard Dog104  100 39.284 

19516433 100 28.45970.846 Cadi Terry Santelli Brittany62  95 42.387 

20016435 100 30.72968.718 Harley Debra Roseman Staffordshire Bull Terrier23  100 37.989 

19516437 100 31.63975.853 Po Barb Reinhard Danish-Swedish Farmdog65  95 44.214 

18516438 95 36.50781.657 Bonnie Kim Manuelides Entlebucher Mountain Dog90  90 45.150 

20016439 100 26.59362.349 Jaylah Joyce MacKay Entlebucher Mountain Dog9  100 35.756 

19016440 90 31.23762.969 Vivian Brian Phinney Australian Cattle Dog76  100 31.732 

20016441 100 35.94081.931 Albus GM King Manchester Terrier40  100 45.991 

20016442 100 37.36983.089 Emma Patrice Drummond Standard Schnauzer41  100 45.720 

20016443 100 29.34667.628 Virgil Barbara Dumbaugh Pyrenean Shepherd20  100 38.282 

20016444 100 41.75792.910 Nikki Kathy Ingram Cirneco dell Etna45  100 51.153 

19016445 100 33.21788.020 Liberty Roberta Coates Boykin Spaniel85  90 54.803 

20016446 100 31.64771.468 Gideon Liesl Tiefenthaler Shiba Inu26  100 39.821 

20016447 100 30.57767.040 Leia Nina Cosgriff Australian Kelpie19  100 36.463 

19516448 100 30.85578.272 Tavi Patricia French Working Kelpie68  95 47.417 

20016449 100 31.19867.930 Binx Alice Holm Pumi22  100 36.732 

10016450 0 0.00037.113 Pink Jan Brunner Brittany103  100 37.113 

19516451 100 26.77158.878 Yoshi Phillip Felty Border Collie49  95 32.107 

18516452 95 36.00583.908 Breena Sheila Doran Irish Terrier91  90 47.903 

19016454 90 34.86071.487 Bubbles Lisa Sponsler Schapendoes79  100 36.627 

19516455 100 29.00068.427 Delta Shirley Reid Pumi59  95 39.427 

20016456 100 39.36987.311 Lyra Jean Munger Keeshond43  100 47.942 

19016457 90 42.85073.977 D Artaganan Ela Zalo Pyrenean Shepherd82  100 31.1274

20016458 100 43.73498.517 Shilo Paula VonGerichten Bedlington Terrier48  100 54.783 

19016459 95 30.90774.461 Nellie Susie Leahy Boykin Spaniel83  95 43.554 

19516460 100 32.51580.798 Kimber Deanna Rath Australian Cattle Dog70  95 48.283 

20016461 100 24.87754.932 Trinity Roger O'Sullivan Border Collie3 3 100 30.0553
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18016462 100 32.78193.110 Dew Cindy Jansen Soft Coated Wheaten Terrier94  80 60.329 

20016463 100 29.87466.631 Rory Mary Whiting Soft Coated Wheaten Terrier18  100 36.757 

19516464 100 25.63259.715 Octane Bo Jarymowycz Italian Greyhound50  95 34.083 

20016465 100 36.48083.812 Bruce Vic Belebczuk Mudi42  100 47.332 

13816466 95 42.077117.456 Rune Cheryl Cramer Norwegian Elkhound99  43 75.379 

19016467 100 32.56476.624 Dayre Denise Kennedy American Hairless Terrier84  90 44.060 

20016468 100 26.62460.227 Zest Penelope Scott-Fox Nova Scotia Duck Tolling Retrie5  100 33.603 

19516469 100 35.39489.235 Yoshio Peter Chuck Shiba Inu74  95 53.841 

20016470 100 29.90670.466 Dash Janice Gregory Pyrenean Shepherd24  100 40.560 

18516471 95 27.17178.303 Madison Halina Jones Brittany89  90 51.132 

20016472 100 29.96466.398 Wabi Sabi Stacie Stolba Australian Shepherd17  100 36.434 

19516473 100 28.45460.280 Scully Ellen Rowe Australian Cattle Dog51  95 31.826 

20016474 100 27.25160.323 Sami Jeanette Ivie Miniature American Shepherd6  100 33.072 

10016475 100 29.59829.598 Teal Cindy Wold Boykin Spaniel100  0 0.000 

19516476 95 33.00368.984 Lidl Abner Kathy Grace Standard Schnauzer61  100 35.981 

20016477 100 30.44865.971 Jyn Don Jones Rat Terrier16  100 35.523 

20016478 100 27.21864.406 Java Cindy McElligott Australian Shepherd13  100 37.188 

20016479 100 29.42271.097 Wattson Christina Potter Kromfohrlander25  100 41.675 

016480 0 0.0000.000 Ava Kristine Stewart Entlebucher Mountain Dog113  0 0.000 

20016481 100 32.63073.487 Loa Susan Martin-Marquez Icelandic Sheepdog28  100 40.857 

20016482 100 34.58976.031 Mystique Scott Tibbs Kerry Blue Terrier33  100 41.442 

20016483 100 24.26553.956 Phoenix elizabeth racz-burton Mudi2 2 100 29.6912

20016484 100 30.21073.084 Balou Leslie Holman Italian Greyhound27  100 42.874 

19516485 95 29.54364.173 Howard Renee Kwiatkowski Standard Schnauzer53  100 34.630 

19516486 100 29.02165.034 Briggs Karen Alvarez English Cocker Spaniel55  95 36.013 

20016487 100 30.88174.848 Chip Colleen Dressler Nederlandse Kooikerhondje32  100 43.967 

20016488 100 34.46480.649 Moneypenny Genevieve Neale Boykin Spaniel39  100 46.185 

10016489 100 33.29333.293 Shiraz Kaylin Smith Standard Schnauzer102  0 0.000 

19516490 100 28.97964.381 Apple Elissa O'Sullivan Boykin Spaniel54  95 35.402 

20016491 100 32.80177.744 Katie Terry Santelli Keeshond36  100 44.943 

10016494 100 30.23230.232 Vanilla Ice Leslie Kozlowski Mudi101  0 0.000 

19016495 100 29.97270.113 Dot Jennifer Howard English Springer Spaniel78  90 40.141 

19516496 95 29.99367.849 Tease Sally Slade Border Collie58  100 37.856 

19516498 100 37.58388.324 Irwin Kathy Ingram Pumi73  95 50.741 

19516500 95 39.31280.170 Maizie Sharon Smith American Staffordshire Terrier69  100 40.858 

20016501 100 31.90574.099 Liam Lisa Hendler Irish Terrier30  100 42.194 

19516502 100 29.60368.585 Si Denise Visco Smooth Fox Terrier60  95 38.982 

9516503 0 0.00040.654 Mai Tai Virginia Holst Kromfohrlander109  95 40.654 

19016504 95 31.83973.282 Dexter Amy Shaw Italian Greyhound81  95 41.443 

19516506 100 27.54162.779 Dory Carol Bolton Morcone Nova Scotia Duck Tolling Retrie52  95 35.238 

20016507 100 23.76952.024 Bee Jennifer Crank Shetland Sheepdog1 1 100 28.2551

17516508 95 33.84879.193 Genevieve Pam Vojtas Pyrenean Shepherd95  80 45.345 

20016509 100 25.31859.839 Xuby Kathie Ogden Pumi4 4 100 34.521 

19516510 100 31.47577.909 Zing Lisa Sponsler Schapendoes67  95 46.434 

20016511 100 27.41761.135 Bristol Ron Morris Cocker Spaniel7  100 33.718 

20016512 100 28.84263.952 Todd Kim Simons Nova Scotia Duck Tolling Retrie11  100 35.110 

13916513 49 55.452116.429 Spenser Joanne Bast Australian Kelpie98  90 60.977 

20016515 100 29.56179.658 Rookie Paula VonGerichten Bedlington Terrier38  100 50.097 

19516516 95 37.59980.889 Delilah Kelli Cyr Nova Scotia Duck Tolling Retrie71  100 43.290 

19016518 95 31.12272.799 Michael Kris Read Wire Fox Terrier80  95 41.677 

20016519 100 41.38195.004 Kylan Cheryl Short Nederlandse Kooikerhondje46  100 53.623 

19516520 95 41.05891.420 Sami Sylvia Krpan American Staffordshire Terrier75  100 50.362 

20016521 100 28.70765.582 Kipsey Inez Pennington Manchester Terrier15  100 36.875 

18516522 90 37.37974.056 Yankee Maribeth Pajtas Nederlandse Kooikerhondje88  95 36.677 

20016524 100 33.03774.041 Perseus Eunice Giles Shiba Inu29  100 41.004 
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16716525 95 36.086103.813 Lyric Cheryl Haughton Irish Terrier97  72 67.727 

19516526 100 27.03766.730 Amber Victoria MacVicar Brittany57  95 39.693 

19016527 100 25.92168.521 Sebastian Alexandra Davis Puli77  90 42.600 

19516529 100 31.21672.164 Dragoon Melanie Chan Peruvian Inca Orchid63  95 40.948 

19516530 100 32.02781.303 Spirit Stacey Alexander Keeshond72  95 49.276 

20016531 100 31.25067.800 Tuff Debra Shigematsu Chinese Crested21  100 36.550 

20016532 100 26.24261.626 Nikki Jeanette Ivie Miniature American Shepherd8  100 35.384 

7616533 0 0.00064.967 Gander Suzanne Stone Soft Coated Wheaten Terrier111  76 64.967 

20016534 100 28.18964.750 Pika Cindy McElligott English Springer Spaniel14  100 36.561 

20020638 100 27.90162.521 Atty Tod Hebert Dalmatian10  100 34.620 

20

Arm# Total Round1Name Handler Breed

REG-PREF

Round2

Yards SCT: 41152 Yards SCT: 57177R1 R2:

20016535 100 33.12473.573 Boh Morgan Stolba Australian Shepherd31  100 40.449 

20016536 100 27.77464.260 Rio Teri Chang Golden Retriever15  100 36.486 

17616537 82 47.401106.635 Shelby Theresa Przybylski Siberian Husky88  94 59.234 

016538 0 0.0000.000 Q Debbie Petersen Plott Hound103  0 0.000 

19516540 100 29.29365.295 Elvis Tiffani Flaws Old English Sheepdog54  95 36.002 

20016542 100 35.27479.317 Garnet Paula Miloglav-Recco Rottweiler42  100 44.043 

19016543 100 27.64570.923 V Jessica Brown Working Kelpie75  90 43.278 

20016544 100 35.91579.521 Erina Susan Shea Belgian Malinois43  100 43.606 

4516545 45 56.63156.631 Lexi Patricia McDonald German Pinscher100  0 0.000 

19116546 91 44.626100.294 Innis Diane Welling Irish Red and White Setter70  100 55.668 

19516549 100 40.02094.932 Reese David Drummond Standard Schnauzer69  95 54.912 

19516550 100 27.11462.472 Roxie Penny Clement German Shorthaired Pointer52  95 35.358 

9516551 0 0.00037.648 Justice Sofia Colburn English Springer Spaniel96  95 37.648 

20016552 100 32.66277.642 Twyst Chelsey Conklin Dutch Shepherd38  100 44.980 

20016554 100 38.14385.111 Tessie Laurie Cook Wirehaired Pointing Griffon46  100 46.968 

20016555 100 36.18078.625 Fenrir Lindsey Ezzo Eurasier39  100 42.445 

016556 0 0.0000.000 Dallas Meg Armstrong Old English Sheepdog102  0 0.000 

20016557 100 30.20565.969 Sirius Michele Levitt Nova Scotia Duck Tolling Retrie19  100 35.764 

19516559 95 33.80774.225 Sparkle Debbie Seder Samoyed62  100 40.418 

19020067 90 25.21354.744 Voulez Katie Williamson Golden Retriever71  100 29.5311

18520560 95 29.84271.395 Titan Sandy Kott Portuguese Water Dog82  90 41.553 

20020561 100 35.79173.885 Devin Dee Corboy-Lulik Airedale Terrier32  100 38.094 

17020562 95 26.36064.466 Risa Patrick MacKay Entlebucher Mountain Dog91  75 38.106 

20020563 100 32.55872.634 Callie Jill Conroy Chesapeake Bay Retriever28  100 40.076 

20020564 100 35.36381.352 Bing Larry Dalan Bearded Collie45  100 45.989 

20020565 100 29.75665.537 Ravyn Fietta Jones Boxer18  100 35.781 

9020566 90 35.78635.786 Joule Dixie Hambrick Vizsla98  0 0.000 

20020567 100 26.63563.030 Aussie Sharron Lane Whippet10  100 36.395 

20020568 100 30.64067.377 Egan Ellen Blau Vizsla20  100 36.737 

18020570 95 27.40262.170 Rose Mary FitzSimmons Irish Red and White Setter85  85 34.768 

19520572 100 30.48967.897 Tori Louanne Burrows Samoyed58  95 37.408 

18520573 100 25.87661.597 Brand Sandi Leonard Whippet79 3 85 35.721 

20020574 100 34.36175.952 Four Loko Kim Wieland Siberian Husky36  100 41.591 

20020576 100 34.76280.495 Disney Elaine Swancer Rottweiler44  100 45.733 

20020577 100 34.43374.201 Spring Julie Dawson Dalmatian33  100 39.768 

20020578 100 30.25963.941 Katie Denise Cormier Vizsla14  100 33.682 

19520579 100 32.65270.999 Roxy Marie Slagle Dalmatian59  95 38.347 

19520581 95 38.23276.307 Dash Catherine Williams Standard Schnauzer65  100 38.075 

20020582 100 29.08564.310 Polly Stephanie O'Reilly Irish Water Spaniel16  100 35.225 

18020583 100 24.53362.624 Weiser Morgan Carleton English Springer Spaniel86 1 80 38.091 

20020584 100 26.45657.703 Mia beth janos German Shorthaired Pointer2  100 31.2472

20020585 100 27.11859.539 Tag Karen Lechner Labrador Retriever6  100 32.421 
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20020586 100 31.55475.257 Ricochet Susan Ford Whippet34  100 43.703 

19520589 100 26.35261.372 Phire Jane Bronson Golden Retriever51  95 35.020 

20020590 100 28.18662.999 Cady Helen Springut Australian Cattle Dog9  100 34.813 

19520591 95 39.19974.474 Pixel Mandy Kleiman Catahoula Leopard Dog63  100 35.275 

20020592 100 31.72968.301 Maddie Rebecca Sharpe Briard22  100 36.572 

19520593 100 31.79173.853 Jazz Natasha Kersjes Giant Schnauzer61  95 42.062 

16220594 67 47.71296.108 Shelby Luciane Terra Pharaoh Hound93  95 48.396 

20020595 100 41.41092.203 Hondo Christine VanVleet Norwegian Buhund49  100 50.793 

1720596 17 67.35067.350 Lola Thomas Leach Catahoula Leopard Dog101  0 0.000 

18520597 100 28.22272.626 Mirage Marsha Clarkson Working Kelpie83  85 44.404 

20020598 100 31.80169.242 Chapter Noreen Bennett Collie24  100 37.441 

17520600 95 28.00762.243 Iggy Carolyn Steffen Kerry Blue Terrier89  80 34.236 

20020601 100 36.60885.258 Halo Bonnie McDonald Dutch Shepherd47  100 48.650 

19520604 95 25.98758.988 Finnick Jessica Brown Working Kelpie50  100 33.001 

19520605 95 29.66767.543 Sherrie Julia Ashley Gordon Setter57  100 37.876 

20020606 100 32.40672.123 Journey Jen Yates Boxer27  100 39.717 

18520607 90 28.26366.306 Ziva Wien Yu Belgian Malinois81  95 38.043 

20020608 100 36.16078.856 T Rex Mary Masters German Shepherd Dog40  100 42.696 

20020609 100 29.05264.840 Starry Carol Lariviere Collie17  100 35.788 

20020610 100 27.72959.181 Penny Jim Saxon Flat-Coated Retriever5  100 31.4524

10020611 100 38.14838.148 Zoey Cristi Carras American Staffordshire Terrier95  0 0.000 

18520612 90 26.55263.905 Remy Amy Lavoie Belgian Malinois80  95 37.353 

19020613 100 27.16760.203 Nemes Denise Doll-Kiefer Wirehaired Vizsla72  90 33.036 

20020614 100 26.02357.398 Rumor Debby Wheeler Vizsla1  100 31.3753

19520615 95 37.42375.452 Gator Tiffany Dornan Australian Cattle Dog64  100 38.029 

20020617 100 27.40061.696 Finn Tina McAdam Labrador Retriever7  100 34.296 

18520618 90 32.77673.636 Mr Magoo Heather Kelly Portuguese Water Dog84  95 40.860 

10020619 100 26.11126.111 Nile Jordan York Border Collie94  0 0.000 

19520620 95 29.76165.541 Truman Joanne Williamson Bearded Collie56  100 35.780 

20020621 100 28.57363.918 Bali Lisa Halpin Belgian Malinois13  100 35.345 

20020622 100 25.58558.706 Fogbuster Vicki King Dalmatian3 2 100 33.121 

20020623 100 29.82769.547 Yikes! Tiffani Flaws Portuguese Water Dog25  100 39.720 

20020624 100 35.23575.865 Brix David Risk Airedale Terrier35  100 40.630 

19520625 100 30.71672.610 Crisp’r Bethany Tate Briard60  95 41.894 

16520626 90 27.49063.524 Mazikeen Heather Sather Dutch Shepherd92  75 36.034 

20020627 100 28.18162.598 O'Neill Kevin Keeshen Portuguese Water Dog8  100 34.417 

18520628 95 27.47559.489 Blitz Sheri Fastenrath German Shorthaired Pointer78  90 32.014 

17520629 95 28.03365.626 Kaiden Christine Armbrust Australian Shepherd90  80 37.593 

20020630 100 28.46563.070 Bounce Lois L Williams Golden Retriever11  100 34.605 

19520631 95 29.67664.345 Frankie Amanda Petrowich Old English Sheepdog53  100 34.669 

20020632 100 29.84668.510 Cali Lauren Siegel All American Dog23  100 38.664 

20020633 100 30.44768.072 Kir Sue Drazek Brittany21  100 37.625 

20020634 100 31.26373.325 Meadow Jennifer Casapello Dalmatian29  100 42.062 

20020635 100 25.97158.716 Lily Andrea Boucher Australian Shepherd4 4 100 32.745 

19020636 100 27.24965.693 Gator John Schroepfer Golden Retriever73  90 38.444 

17920639 79 48.39692.081 Em Kathy Bertram Rottweiler87  100 43.685 

19020640 90 31.37068.611 Kymber Rick Casper Siberian Husky74  100 37.241 

9020641 90 33.34633.346 Fargo Carol Keller Vizsla97  0 0.000 

4520642 45 56.24356.243 Ms Tank Carol Schwick American Staffordshire Terrier99  0 0.000 

19020644 100 30.21074.889 Aspen Nicole Young Flat-Coated Retriever76  90 44.679 

20020645 100 31.10270.843 Doppler Katrina Landis German Shorthaired Pointer26  100 39.741 

19520646 95 40.55282.141 Rayce Sandy Gonchar German Shorthaired Pointer67  100 41.589 

19520648 100 37.18789.207 Shadow Erin Hoverson Stabyhoun68  95 52.020 

19020649 95 30.90577.360 Zeeee Wendy Sommer Belgian Tervuren77  95 46.455 

20020651 100 28.35063.234 Ahmi Sherry Moore Whippet12  100 34.884 
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19520652 95 35.92076.975 Phoenix Cara Armour Boxer66  100 41.055 

20020653 100 39.20985.796 Teighla Dee Corboy-Lulik Airedale Terrier48  100 46.587 

20020654 100 32.98373.403 Spark Lori Weinberg Bearded Collie30  100 40.420 

020655 0 0.0000.000 Lily Christine Bartos Irish Water Spaniel104  0 0.000 

20020656 100 33.40176.196 Polly Sandy Kott Portuguese Water Dog37  100 42.795 

20020658 100 36.08279.237 Echo Fietta Jones Boxer41  100 43.155 

19520659 100 29.79065.456 Ash Larry Dalan Bearded Collie55  95 35.666 

24

Arm# Total Round1Name Handler Breed

REG-PREF

Round2

Yards SCT: 43152 Yards SCT: 61177R1 R2:

20020065 100 33.07470.681 Tallee Jada Sawhney Golden Retriever17  100 37.607 

20020637 100 27.56858.333 Rake Jennifer Smith Whippet1  100 30.7651

20020660 100 40.88595.003 Tango Jan Collins Greater Swiss Mountain Dog38  100 54.118 

19520661 95 39.88190.111 Ava Diana Lynne Sheatler Great Dane62  100 50.230 

19520662 100 38.33691.260 Baron Betty Jo Johns Xoloitzcuintli63  95 52.924 

20020663 100 35.11480.277 Shadow Sonia Lachapelle Belgian Sheepdog30  100 45.163 

18020664 80 48.53193.723 Pyro Barry Mattingly Beauceron94  100 45.192 

15220665 67 49.018107.873 Sako JoAnn Shaffer Bouvier des Flandres101  85 58.855 

20020668 100 31.55371.680 Cali Lorry Minor Doberman Pinscher22  100 40.127 

19520669 95 40.23490.023 Dooley Amanda Stipe American Foxhound61  100 49.789 

18020670 100 31.66372.733 Bishop Jen Young Bullmastiff89  80 41.070 

20020671 100 37.15686.615 Elvira Deb Pereira Bracco Italiano36  100 49.459 

10020672 0 0.00041.291 Mark Mary Moore Dalmatian108  100 41.291 

10020673 100 41.45141.451 Savvy Sandra Hudson Gordon Setter109  0 0.000 

20020674 100 31.12172.431 Ava Wendy Culbertson Irish Setter23  100 41.310 

18120675 81 46.762100.399 Tommy Elizabeth Falk Bullmastiff88  100 53.637 

19520676 100 28.83967.967 Remy Kathy Lesinski Labrador Retriever47  95 39.128 

20020677 100 31.18870.962 Cinder Joe Sheridan German Shepherd Dog18  100 39.774 

020678 0 0.0000.000 Beacon Jennifer Jacobs German Wirehaired Pointer120  0 0.000 

16720681 72 49.902105.370 Elmer Heather Patzer English Setter98  95 55.468 

19020683 95 29.75468.819 Journey Candi Gelis Gordon Setter71  95 39.065 

19520684 100 30.70974.705 Shambhu Russ Thorpe Poodle54  95 43.996 

020687 0 0.0000.000 London Hiland Langhans Ibizan Hound121  0 0.000 

19020688 95 40.51492.806 Zoey Deb Sorosky Rhodesian Ridgeback78  95 52.292 

19520690 100 30.09267.973 Isis Janice Bourell-Casey Beauceron48  95 37.881 

20020691 100 32.30171.106 Jager Anne Lowe Flat-Coated Retriever20  100 38.805 

10020692 0 0.00040.497 Flag Debbie Held Collie107  100 40.497 

20020693 100 35.75475.438 Leonidas Tom Martin Chesapeake Bay Retriever25  100 39.684 

10020694 0 0.00049.136 Jazz Ricky Penn Giant Schnauzer110  100 49.136 

18520695 85 41.84795.952 Mister Kimberly Nordin Leonberger85  100 54.105 

13820696 41 61.721124.623 Ali'i Jennifer Ponce, DVM Cane Corso102  97 62.902 

19520697 95 42.59092.359 Bert Judith Cunningham Old English Sheepdog64  100 49.769 

19520698 100 36.03186.966 Brinkley Ruth Ann Van Noort Bernese Mountain Dog59  95 50.935 

19120699 91 46.74891.008 Violet Faith Slade Great Dane66  100 44.260 

18320700 83 47.02295.709 Turbo Tim Dillon Airedale Terrier87  100 48.687 

10020701 100 32.58932.589 Jeanie Carl Necker English Setter105  0 0.000 

20020702 100 33.61671.426 Potter Allison Sohn Old English Sheepdog21  100 37.810 

18520704 95 38.65688.698 Luna Diana Lynne Sheatler Great Dane82  90 50.042 

18020705 80 48.53997.867 Chappy Jan Collins Greater Swiss Mountain Dog95  100 49.328 

19520706 100 37.09382.113 Thunder Deb Peatt Great Dane56  95 45.020 

9020707 0 0.00053.889 Shayna Sarah Friedlander St. Bernard115  90 53.889 

20024709 100 37.78082.952 Scout Terrianne Basch Ibizan Hound33  100 45.172 

20024710 100 27.66961.467 Rhaegal Sheila Cook Weimaraner5  100 33.798 

024711 0 0.0000.000 Asha Kris Osojnicki Bernese Mountain Dog119  0 0.000 

19524712 100 34.48874.769 Misty Helen Baloun Doberman Pinscher55  95 40.281 
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19024713 100 29.94167.889 Tuppence Kelly Kontur Collie68  90 37.948 

19524714 100 33.91873.348 Brie Denise DiLosa Beauceron53  95 39.430 

18924715 89 45.08690.534 Isabella Kimberly Bruni Giant Schnauzer79  100 45.448 

20024716 100 34.78679.481 Nikki Donna Salisbury Irish Setter27  100 44.695 

20024718 100 30.18580.097 Jorge Andrea Bixby Collie29  100 49.912 

20024719 100 31.94978.120 Swayzie Barth Clooten Pharaoh Hound26  100 46.171 

19524720 95 30.75663.223 Tempo Kathy Fitzpatrick Irish Water Spaniel41  100 32.4672

9524721 95 40.45040.450 Rodney Christina Potter Berger Picard112  0 0.000 

20024722 100 29.07669.117 Vixen Sue Beckage Doberman Pinscher15  100 40.041 

9024724 0 0.00047.887 Jameson Mary Millette Flat-Coated Retriever114  90 47.887 

19524725 100 29.31572.220 Penny Eileen Fernandez Dutch Shepherd50  95 42.905 

19024726 95 27.01660.463 Doppler Christie Black Labrador Retriever67  95 33.447 

20024727 100 30.38270.319 Amber Michelle Ambrose Doberman Pinscher16  100 39.937 

19524728 100 28.65267.907 Duchess christina ward German Shepherd Dog46  95 39.255 

19024729 95 28.69368.551 Izzy Julie Lust Doberman Pinscher70  95 39.858 

024730 0 0.0000.000 Lobo Alan Davis Siberian Husky118  0 0.000 

17024731 75 43.98983.499 Blitz Valerie Olszyk Dutch Shepherd96  95 39.510 

19524732 95 32.72873.058 Fenix Mary Shipman Great Dane52  100 40.330 

20024733 100 26.17858.840 Drogon Francine Arnold Belgian Malinois2 1 100 32.6623

16724734 82 44.38498.505 Reign Jennifer Jacobs German Wirehaired Pointer97  85 54.121 

20024735 100 35.13979.681 Sequel Marcia Halliday Belgian Tervuren28  100 44.542 

18024737 95 37.29993.467 Marea Luciane Terra Pharaoh Hound93  85 56.168 

20024738 100 30.58867.361 Tempo Melissa Suter Irish Setter13  100 36.773 

16624739 71 46.506106.811 Obi Shirley Spall Great Dane99  95 60.305 

20024740 100 29.08263.119 Storm Julie Field Briard7  100 34.037 

20024741 100 31.07268.017 Kai Katrina Koehnle Rottweiler14  100 36.945 

20024742 100 30.82271.028 Beacon Julie Mikesell Labrador Retriever19  100 40.206 

19024743 90 41.65491.230 Blast Jan Lentz Belgian Tervuren77  100 49.576 

9524744 95 37.22437.224 Cipher Heather Werner Beauceron111  0 0.000 

18524745 85 48.490102.857 Kaelan Debbie Bell Saluki86  100 54.367 

19524746 100 30.01467.272 Presto Susan McKeever German Wirehaired Pointer45  95 37.258 

18524747 85 43.98695.442 Chill Teresa Higgins Giant Schnauzer84  100 51.456 

20024748 100 30.10966.149 Ocean Janet Valentovich Weimaraner10  100 36.040 

20024749 100 34.81382.545 Bree Corlie Eldred Irish Red and White Setter32  100 47.732 

19524750 100 36.77089.539 Blossom Gabriele Di Franco Rhodesian Ridgeback60  95 52.769 

20024753 100 41.39893.161 Takara Laura Maffei Alaskan Malamute37  100 51.763 

18024754 95 37.51083.006 Q Joanne Weber Briard92  85 45.496 

20024755 100 37.21284.526 Diesel Renee Moses German Shepherd Dog35  100 47.314 

20024756 100 27.71360.652 Granite Amber McCune Flat-Coated Retriever3  100 32.9394

10024757 100 29.63429.634 Dibs Sarah Dushane Belgian Sheepdog103  0 0.000 

19024758 100 31.80684.460 Oliver Alexis Vance Boxer74  90 52.654 

18024759 85 38.17974.779 Kian Dennis Kirkpatrick Chesapeake Bay Retriever90  95 36.600 

19024760 100 34.15587.290 Devin Sharon Smith Greyhound76  90 53.135 

20024761 100 28.83562.736 Nolan Bridget M. Kennedy Labrador Retriever6  100 33.901 

18524762 85 33.35474.099 Snoopy Janyce Selkin Briard81  100 40.745 

19024763 90 32.49969.353 Tucker Bethany Wolfert Siberian Husky72  100 36.854 

20024764 100 27.26863.591 Sirsee Janice Bourell-Casey Beauceron8 2 100 36.323 

19024765 90 29.81568.288 Ryder Joe Sheridan German Shepherd Dog69  100 38.473 

20024766 100 36.01883.546 Drac Karen Mikulin Rhodesian Ridgeback34  100 47.528 

18524767 100 40.07189.266 Sakura Kelly Walsh Akita83  85 49.195 

20024768 100 29.50966.442 Xenia Sonja Davis German Shepherd Dog11  100 36.933 

18524769 90 38.36273.415 Torch Linda Nelson Golden Retriever80  95 35.053 

18024770 90 37.17782.990 Moose Thomas Leach Catahoula Leopard Dog91  90 45.813 

19024771 95 38.99181.495 Brody Rob Conroy Chesapeake Bay Retriever73  95 42.504 

19524772 95 27.63663.566 Vibe Nancy Brissette Belgian Sheepdog42  100 35.930 
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16524773 65 48.16489.233 Crash Laurie Cook Wirehaired Pointing Griffon100  100 41.069 

6424774 64 50.14350.143 Q Rick Penn Giant Schnauzer117  0 0.000 

19524776 100 29.27465.626 Blade Bob Nash Belgian Sheepdog43  95 36.352 

9524777 0 0.00041.073 Thorin Alex Hart Rhodesian Ridgeback113  95 41.073 

10024778 100 33.02633.026 Zeema Jean Fisher Ibizan Hound106  0 0.000 

20024779 100 27.33460.864 Hogan Steve Basson Weimaraner4 3 100 33.530 

19524781 95 30.45266.331 Gucci Sonia Lachapelle Belgian Sheepdog44  100 35.879 

20024782 100 35.10381.732 Briar Judy Bonfiglio Irish Setter31  100 46.629 

19524783 100 33.16382.471 Deacon Tina Gradowski Irish Setter57  95 49.308 

20024784 100 32.85872.618 Glory Sandy Gonchar German Shorthaired Pointer24  100 39.760 

19524785 100 27.51860.234 Sterling Lori Barbee Weimaraner39 4 95 32.716 

19024789 100 35.67785.507 Zoom MJ Kushwara Rottweiler75  90 49.830 

20024791 100 28.63066.692 Trek Bradford Wood Belgian Tervuren12  100 38.062 

19524792 95 40.42394.104 Turbo Jan Collins Greater Swiss Mountain Dog65  100 53.681 

19524793 100 30.29972.734 Cooper Helen Baloun Doberman Pinscher51  95 42.435 

10024794 100 30.04230.042 Roger Andrea Bixby Collie104  0 0.000 

19524795 100 34.17383.270 Allie Kris Osojnicki Bernese Mountain Dog58  95 49.097 

19524796 95 27.53161.793 Thorin Sheila Cook Weimaraner40  100 34.262 

19524797 100 31.14868.857 Buzz Terrianne Basch Greyhound49  95 37.709 

20024799 100 27.99765.549 Cody Donna Salisbury Irish Setter9  100 37.552 

8024800 0 0.00060.208 Chloe Kimberly Bruni Giant Schnauzer116  80 60.208 
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